18 HOLES - 2 DIV. - FULL HDCP.

1 Jeff Nichol
2 Randy Arnold

3 Mike Charron Sr.

4 Andy Elms

1 Bill Potter

2 Vic Regimbald
3 Dirk Steupert
4 Gary Mayer

4 Jason Quesnel

PROCTOR PITTSFORD
COUNTRY CLUB
WEEKEND TOURNAMENT

21-Aug-21

0-15

74-11=63
83-15=68
78-9=69

76-6=70

16 AND HIGHER

84-18=66
84-17=67
86-18=68
89-20=69

93-24=69

POINTS

15.5
13.5
11.5

9.5

15.5
13.5
11.5

4.5

4.5



