

**PROCTOR PITTSFORD
COUNTRY CLUB
WEEKEND TOURNAMENT**

18 HOLES - 2 DIV. - FULL HDCP.

21-Aug-21

	0 - 15	POINTS
1 Jeff Nichol	74-11=63	15.5
2 Randy Arnold	83-15=68	13.5
3 Mike Charron Sr.	78-9=69	11.5
4 Andy Elms	76-6=70	9.5

16 AND HIGHER

1 Bill Potter	84-18=66	15.5
2 Vic Regimbald	84-17=67	13.5
3 Dirk Steupert	86-18=68	11.5
4 Gary Mayer	89-20=69	4.5
4 Jason Quesnel	93-24=69	4.5